Gaston County

Gaﬁtmﬂ mmuwty Board of Commissioners

www.gastongov.com

Tax

Board Action

File #: 24-172

Commissioner Fraley - Tax Collections - Pursuant to G.S. 105-381, the Tax Collector Requests that the March Tax
Refunds be Made. (Releases and Refunds - $6,142.82; Overpayments - $4,884.63; VTS Refunds - $7,779.15; Grand
Total - $18,806.60)

STAFF CONTACT
Luke Sisk - Tax Collections Administrator - 704-866-3034

BACKGROUND

The Gaston County Tax Collector has examined the requests for refunds and has determined that the requests are
properly authorized by statute and should be granted and the persons and/or firms listed below have requested the
refund of taxes paid pursuant to GS 105-381(b).

The Board of Commissioners authorized payment of refunds to said persons and/or firms in the amounts stated with such
funds coming from Account 1000-000-000-00000-000000-0000000-0000-00-251001.

ATTACHMENTS
Tax Refunds Listing for March 2024

DO NOT TYPE BELOW THIS LINE

|, Donna $. Buff, Clerk to the County Commission, do hereby certify..
taken by the Board of Commissioners as follows: A

NO. DATE M1 M2  CBrown CCloninger AFraley”  BHovis ¥ RWorley

KJohnson MT elgher Vote
2024-163  04/23/2024 KJ BH A A A A A AT A u
DISTRIBUTION: '

Laserfiche Users

A=AYE, N=NAY, AB=ABSENT, ABS=ABSTAIN, U=UNANIMOUS




TAXPAYER NAME

March 2024 RELEASES AND REFUNDS
Brookline Homes LLC
Brookline Homes LLC
Brocokline Homes LLC
Brookline Homes LLC
Corelogic

Corelogic

Corelogic

Efali, Zaher

Lereta Property Tax Services
Lereta Property Tax Services
State Employees Credit Union
VCM Bowman, LLC

VCM Bowman, LLC

VCM Bowman, LLC

VCM Bowman, LLC

VCM Bowman, LLC

VCM Bowman, LLC

VCM Bowman, LLC

VCM Bowman, LL.C

VCM Bowman, LL.C

VCM Bowman, LLC

VCM Bowman, LLC

VCM Bowman, LLC

VCM Bowman, LLC

VCM Bowman, LLC

VCM Bowman, LLC

VCM Bowman, LLC

VCM Bowman, LLC

W. Porter Rhoton llI, Attorney At Law, P.A.
W. Porter Rhoton 1ll, Attorney At Law, P.A.
W. Porter Rhoton [ll, Attorney At Law, P.A.
W. Porter Rhoton Hl, Attorney At Law, P.A.

TOTAL

March 2024 OVERPAYMENTS
Ballard, Jeremy Daniel
Bennett, Susan

Forney, Tyler Charlette
GC Pivotal, LLC DBA Global Capacity
Gentry, Steve

Haskin, Susan

Hiraeth LL.C

Joseph, Jean R

Marotta, Andrea Lynn
Marshall, Patrick Leonard
McCormick, Wanda R
McCormick, Wanda R
McCurry, JD

Meller Partnership GP
Moss, Barbara Jenkins
Nea Investments Inc
Parker, Kevin Lee

Reid, Linda

Rudisill, Walter Reid
Spry, Linda Parham

AMOUNT

$121.33
$121.33
$121.33
$121.33
$121.32
$121.33
$121.33
$2,381.61
$121.33
$121.32
$121.33
$121.33
$121.33
$121.33
$121.33
$121.33
$121.33
$121.33
$121.33
$121.33
$121.33
$121.33
$121.33
$121.33
$121.33
$121.33
$121.33
$121.33
$121.33
$121.33
$121.33
$121.33
$6,142.82

$125.22
$186.43
$115.56
$437.68
$120.40
$171.69
$124.55
$141.60
$193.18
$153.16
$276.89
$100.00
$136.00
$190.63
$184.05
$181.76
$136.00
$668.28
$507.95
$263.88



March 2024 OVERPAYMENTS (Continued)

Trull, David Brian $275.71
Tugnoli, Sauro $194.01
TOTAL $4,884.63
March 2024 VTS REFUNDS

Black, Terry Morris $385.61
Bruce, Joshua Keith $156.25
Cisneros, Genaro Adame $631.95
Coon, Geoffrey Girard $408.43
D & D Custom Home Builders, LLC $361.06
Denton, Mitchell Franklin $401.51
Denton, Mitchell Franklin $876.04
Dickens, Gregory Wade $242.41
Fiser, Aaron Talmadge $289.44
Harkey, Charlotte Atchley $314.57
Joseph, Sedrick Kendell $141.33
Kirk, Douglas John $308.53
McGlohon, Loonis Reeves Jr $104.80
Mok, Ga Young $111.99
Momentum Asset Group LLC $109.42
Murphy, Lorine $166.20
Naik, Pratikkumar Dilipbhai $242.86
Nicks, Sherry Johnson $225.10
Pena Urias, Uriel Euclides $100.52
Pena Urias, Uriel Euclides $147.29
Pendergraft, Michael Aaron $266.51
Perkins, Kenneth James $113.98
Quality Landscpae Materials Inc $226.78
Radillo, Robert Michael $130.89
Sattar, Razia Rauf $162.54
Thomas, Alice Thomason $150.50
Tim conner Enterprises Inc $235.72
Vandermeer, Amy Dossett $101.49
Viera, Ferdinand Velazquez $163.68
Wilson, Steven Robert $353.33
Zayas, Frank Anthony $148.42
TOTAL $7,779.15

GRAND TOTAL $18,806.60



